Screen Shot 2017-03-24 at 21.35.41Screen Shot 2017-03-24 at 21.35.51
Cleone Foods is recalling two of its patty products because they do not contain the wording ‘use by’ with the date code information indicating the date by which the products can be safely consumed on the packaging. This product was sold at Tesco, Co-operative, ASDA, Sainsbury’s, Morrison’s, Iceland and Nisa-Retail stores.

Product details

Product: Island Delight Jerk Chicken Flaky Patties
Pack size: 140g
‘Use by’ date: 26 March 2017
Barcode: 05029266050074

Product: Island Delight Lamb Shortcrust Patties
Pack size: 140g
‘Use by’ date: 26 March 2017
Barcode: 05029266000055

No other Cleone Foods products are known to be affected. 

Risk

Products do not contain the wording ‘use by’ with the date code information on the packaging and may thus be eaten past the date by which they can be safely consumed.

Our advice to consumers

If you have bought the above products they can be consumed within the date stated at the bottom of the pack (26/03/2017). Do not consume these products after this date.

Action taken by the company

Cleone Foods is recalling the above product from stores that sell it (listed above). Point-of-sale-notices will be displayed at these stores. These notices explain why the product is being recalled and advise consumers what to do if they have bought it (notices attached).

 

Source and More Info

Cleone Foods recalls patties because of incorrect labelling